Enchantraen
Peapons

SHORT SWORDW-"#;» -O

THREE MAGIC DAéGERs 'ﬁ"w—o

FisTs @

REGULAR DAGGER —~—— -

Damage @rial Boxes

ERASE ALL DAMAGE BOXES WHEN THE NEXT DAY IS CHECKED.

Days

FRoM THE | O™ DAY ON ROLL THE DICE. |F YOU ROLL THE NUMBERS INDICATED
TURN IMMEDIATELY TO | OO3.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 10 1 12

20R3 271704 2TO05

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
2T06 2To06 2707 2T08 2T09 270 10 (TURN TO | OO3)
fHlanna

ERASE ALL MANNA BOXES WHEN NEXT DAY IS CHECKED.

WHEN THE LAST MANNA BOX IS CHECKED
DO NOT CAST ANY MORE SPELLS.

I etters
ABCDEFGHIJUKLMNOPORSTUVWXYZ
aa bb cc dd ee ff gg hh i jj kk I mm

Equipment
V¥<IDTLIJ-| GONE V¥<I;I'lIJ-| GONE

X SHORT SWORD GEM TO RETURN SHEFAST
X THREE MaAcGic DAGGERS INCANTATION OF KNOT
X REGULAR DAGGER GLASS VESSEL OF CALMING
X SHEFAST PEARL GODSTONE
CHARMED WARNING STONE BROACH OF LIFE
GEM OF MissLE PROTECION lVORY UNICORN
5000 GoLD TAMS (IN ELECTRUM) MacicAL Sworp + |
Book oF Magic STAKE OF CONFUSION




Roque’s Gallery

FIND THE SCENE NUMBER YOU ARE PLAYING. THAT IS YOUR OPPONENT. WHEN THE LAST BOX

HERE IS CHECKED THAT MEANS YOUR OPPONENT IS DEFEATED.

Scene

38, 76

86, 274

156, 169, 178,
237, 292

247, 295, 399
265

296

298

311

321

401, 422, 443

43|
43|

43|

43 |

43 |

419

477

495, 549

611,615,618,631, 649

61 I

619

627

161, 173

| OO07

Pame

Damage

WRAITH

MisT DEMON

|99 URWURT

EASTERN SOLDIER

SLASHING THIEF/SCUMMY SOLDIER

PIERL

City GUARD |

EASTERN SOLDIER WITH BLADE

LAYTANT

MOUNTAIN MAGI (BAR GIANT)

BLACK ASSASSIN

BLACK ASSASSIN |

BLACK ASSASSIN |l

BLACK ASSASSIN Il

BLACK ASSASSIN |V

BLACK ASSASSIN V

PENOI

RIDER IN BLACK

DENRI

DARK LORD

STORM GIANT

WOLVES

DEFEATED

GIANT EAGLE

GIANT BEETLE

BENOLIC







	characterSheet
	roguesSheet
	mapUpload

