## Enchantraen

SHORT SWORD -0 THREE MAGIC DAGGERS0 FISTS -2 REGULAR DAGGER1	Ships  CAGO  PERFIDIA  LADY VERAE
Damage Erase all damage boxes when the next	DAY IS CHECKED. Trial Boxes    X
Alanna Erase all manna boxes when next day is  Letters	CHECKED. WHEN THE LAST MANNA BOX IS CHECKED DO NOT CAST ANY MORE SPELLS.  NOPQRSTUVWXYZ
Equipment	
WITH GONE  X SHORT SWORD  X THREE MAGIC DAGGERS  X REGULAR DAGGER  X SHEFAST  CHARMED WARNING STONE  GEM OF MISSLE PROTECION  5000 GOLD TAMS (IN ELECTRUM)  BOOK OF MAGIC	WITH GONE  GEM TO RETURN SHEFAST  INCANTATION OF KNOT  GLASS VESSEL OF CALMING  PEARL GODSTONE  BROACH OF LIFE  IVORY UNICORN  MAGICAL SWORD + I  STAKE OF CONFUSION

Roque's Gallery

Find the scene number you are playing. That is your opponent. When the last box here is checked that means your opponent is defeated.

Scene	Pame	Damage	
38, 76	WRAITH		]
86, 274	MIST DEMON		]
156, 169, 178, 1	99 URWURT		]
237, 292	Eastern Soldier		]
247, 295, 399	SLASHING THIEF/SCUMMY SOLDIER		]
265	PIERL		]
296	CITY GUARD I		]
298	EASTERN SOLDIER WITH BLADE		]
311	LAYTANT		
321	Mountain Magi (Bar Giant)		]
401, 422, 443	BLACK ASSASSIN		]
431	BLACK ASSASSIN I		<u>-</u>
431	BLACK ASSASSIN II		]
431	BLACK ASSASSIN III		]
431	BLACK ASSASSIN IV		]
431	BLACK ASSASSIN V		]
419	PENOI		]
477	RIDER IN BLACK		]
495, 549	DENRI		]
611, 615, 618,6	Dark Lord		]
611	STORM GIANT		]
619	Wolves	1 2 3 4 5 6 DEFEATE	D
627	GIANT EAGLE		]
161, 173	GIANT BEETLE		]
1007	BENOLIC		]

